14. Elit Open

22.11.2025.Novi Sad, Serbia
Najbolji takmicar Kadeti A klasa

Ime i prezime

Datum rodenja

Klub

Broj Poena (Razlika rundi |
razlika bodova)
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15

16

17
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Luka Rajkovi¢
Ismail Hercegovac
Ivan Markovi¢
Ognjen Vukoici¢
Matea Luki¢
Mateja Martac
Mulaz Cikié
Vuk Babié
Adam Markovi¢
Vanja Dobrikovié¢
Strahinja Vasic
Aleksandar Kova¢
Milan llic
Svetozar Petrovi¢
Stefan Markovic
Stefan Trnini¢
Ognjen Nedié
Vukan Brstina
Aleksa Sapic
Mateja Soji¢
Aleksa Markovié
Aleksa Vrzi¢
Eko Kosti¢

Ognjen Petkovié¢

08.09.2011.

08.07.2011.

09.09.2013.

31.12.2012.

28.04.2011.

28.07.2011.

05.10.2012.

31.05.2011.

18.11.2013.

07.10.2013.

03.09.2012.

07.06.2013.

31.01.2012.

03.05.2013.

22.08.2012.

30.06.2011.

11.01.2013.

17.12.2011.

29.01.2013.

08.10.2011.

05.07.2012.

15.11.2013.

23.06.2012.

19.05.2013.

ﬁ Sampion[SRB]
& [} sosnaBiH]
m OBELIX[SRB]
w Azija[SRB]
m Viner[SRB]
w Omega[SRB]

TK Akademac[MNE]
w Azija[SRB]
m TK Soko[SRB]
BV Azija[sRe]
m Letnjikovac[SRB]
w Olimp[SRB]
m Broj 1[SRB]
w OBELIX[SRB]
m Jopal[BIH]
B citsre)

TK Akademac[MNE]
w Olimp[SRB]
m VUKOVI[SRB]
w Olimp[SRB]
m Galeb[SRB]
w Gitros[SRB]
m Olimp[SRB]
w Pobednik[SRB]

124pts (6/70)
123pts (4133)
123pts (4/12)
123pts (2/15)
123pts (2|12)
122pts (2]19)
122pts (2|17)
122pts (2]13)
122pts (2|4)
53pts (4133)
53pts (2|9)
53pts (1]-9)
52pts (2|7)
52pts (-1]0)
51pts (-2-4)
51pts (-21-13)
51pts (-21-17)
51pts (-21-19)
22pts (0]-1)
22pts (0]-2)
22pts (0]-6)
21pts (-1]-6)
21pts (-2-6)

21pts (-2]-6)

22.11.2025 18:41:57
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25 Lav Dobrikovi¢ 20.07.2012. w Azija[SRB] 21pts (-2|-13)
26 Dusan Spasojevi¢ 07.02.2013. w Sabac[SRB] 21pts (-2|-15)
27 Sava Milenkovi¢ 15.06.2013. m Banjica[SRB] 21pts (-2|-21)
28 Filip Markovi¢ 10.11.2013. w Herkules[SRB] 21pts (-2|-30)
29 Vuk Pavlovi¢ 08.08.2012. m Sabac[SRB] 1pts (-11-3)
30 Vanja Tasic 12.08.2013. w Stil[SRB] 1pts (-2]-3)
31 Maksim Vjestica 26.08.2011. m Galeb[SRB] 1pts (-2|-5)
32 Marko Ferenci 07.02.2011. w Olimp[SRB] 1pts (-2/-6)
33 Filip Bijedic 25.10.2012. m Radnicki[SRB] Tpts (-2I-13)
34 Kosta Bulatovi¢ 25.03.2012. TK Akademac[MNE] Tpts (-21-22)

35 Djordje Krstic 29.07.2013. m VUKOVI[SRB] 1pts (-2|-24)

22.11.2025 18:41:57



